



Operation FINALLY HOME Announces Partnership with RoyOMartin

New Braunfels, Texas (January 31, 2019) – Operation FINALLY HOME announced a new partnership with RoyOMartin, a leading, family-owned company in the building products industry. This partnership will help Operation FINALLY HOME further its mission of providing homes and home modifications for wounded, ill and injured veterans by utilizing donated products manufactured by RoyOMartin.

"We're excited to partner with RoyOMartin, a company whose faith-based values align so well with our own," said Rusty Carroll, Executive Director, Operation FINALLY HOME.

Headquartered in Alexandria, Louisiana, RoyOMartin will supply product for builds in the key focus areas of Texas, Arkansas, Oklahoma and Louisiana, with a goal to support 10 veteran families in 2019.

"RoyOMartin was built on strong corporate values," said Amanda Vincent, Marketing Specialist and Family Council Vice President with RoyOMartin. "We're thrilled to partner with Operation FINALLY HOME and give back to our nation's veterans who have sacrificed so much."

About Operation FINALLY HOME | Based in New Braunfels, Texas, Operation FINALLY HOME was established in 2005 as a nonpartisan/nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. The mission of Operation FINALLY HOME is to provide homes and home modifications to America's military Heroes and the widows of the fallen who have sacrificed so much to defend our freedoms and values. Operation FINALLY HOME partners with corporate sponsors, builder associations, builders, remodelers, developers, individual contributors, and volunteers to help these Heroes and their families by addressing one of their most pressing needs — a place to call home. For more information about Operation FINALLY HOME, visit OperationFINALLYHOME.org, follow @OpFINALLYHOME on Twitter and find us on Facebook.

About RoyOMartin | RoyOMartin is one of several wholly owned subsidiaries of Martin Sustainable Resources L.L.C. (MSR), a privately held equity investment company. RoyOMartin is a proud provider of FSC®-certified wood. Its name honors the business pioneer and Martin family patriarch, Roy O. Martin, Sr., who began the family's first business with a small sawmill in Alexandria, Louisiana in 1923. MSR's holdings include: the plywood and oriented strand board (OSB) manufacturing facilities owned and operated in Louisiana by RoyOMartin and by RoyOMartin's Texas subsidiary (Corrigan OSB, L.L.C.); and one of the largest private landowners in the southern United States (Martin Timberlands L.L.C.).

RoyOMartin is proud of the Martin family's heritage and dedicated to the values established by Roy Sr. 95 years ago. We express them as RICHES: Respect, Integrity, Commitment, Honesty, Excellence, and Stewardship. For more information on our products, history, and forestry please visit www.royomartin.com.

For more information: Kellie Benz, Alday Communications kellie@aldaycommunications.com 615-791-1535 x 39